
Trail Pass Order, Return and/or Sales Report
Form 9300-124   (R 10/15) dnr.wi.gov

Mail completed form to: State of Wisconsin 
 Department of Natural Resources 
 Park and Trail Pass Sales 
 Drawer 388 
 Milwaukee, WI 53278-0388

Trail Name County Date

A.  Sales Remittance Information
Trail 
Pass

Quantity 
Sold

Price 
Per Pass

% Owed 
State

Amount Remitting 
to State

Annual

Daily

Total Remittance $

$

$

$

$

Account Fund APPR Dept. ID Activity Category
Sub 

Category
Prog. 
Code

Please send me the following supplies: Type of Pass

Annual Trail Passes

Daily Trail Passes

Quantity Ordering
B.  Order Information

I am enclosing the following void or unsold trail passes:

Annual Trail Passes 
Serial Numbers

Daily Trail Passes 
Serial Numbers

C.  Return Information

Mailing Address of Remitting Location:

I hereby certify that the above covers all passes sold and all monies due the State from trail pass sales.
D.  Certification

Phone Number (include area code)

Account Name Account Number

Signature Date

Printed Name of Signer

Copy 1 - Finance; Copy 2 - Licensing; Copy 3 - Send Back to Preparer
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A.  Sales Remittance Information
Trail
Pass
Quantity
Sold
Price
Per Pass
% Owed State
Amount Remitting to State
Annual
Daily
Total Remittance
$
$
$
$
$
Account
Fund
APPR
Dept. ID
Activity
Category
Sub Category
Prog. Code
Please send me the following supplies:
Type of Pass
Annual Trail Passes
Daily Trail Passes
Quantity Ordering
B.  Order Information
I am enclosing the following void or unsold trail passes:
Annual Trail Passes
Serial Numbers
Daily Trail Passes
Serial Numbers
C.  Return Information
Mailing Address of Remitting Location:
I hereby certify that the above covers all passes sold and all monies due the State from trail pass sales.
D.  Certification
Copy 1 - Finance; Copy 2 - Licensing; Copy 3 - Send Back to Preparer
State of Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
Kimberly Currie/Bridgit Brown (PR)
DNR
9300-124,Trail Pass,Order, Return,Sales Report
Form 9300-124 Trail Pass Order, Return and/or Sales Report
11/2009
11/2009
400 State Trail
Ahnapee State Trail
Badger State Trail - North (N of Purcell Rd in Fitchburg, Dane Co)
Badger State Trail - South (S of Purcell Rd in Fitchburg, Dane Co)
Bearskin State Trail
Buffalo River State Trail
Capital City State Trail
Cattail State Trail
Chippewa River State Trail
Devil's River State Trail
Eisenbahn State Trail
Elroy-Sparta State Trail
Fox River State Trail
Friendship State Trail
Gandy Dancer State Trail
Glacial Drumlin State Trail - West (W of Switzke Rd in Jefferson Co)
Glacial Drumlin State Trail - East (E of Switzke Rd in Jefferson Co)
Great River State Trail
Hillsboro State Trail
LaCrosse River State Trail
Mascoutin Valley State Trail
Military Ridge State Trail
Mountain-Bay State Trail
Newton Blackmour State Trail
Nicolet State Trail
Oconto River State Trail
Old Abe State Trail
Pecatonica State Trail
Red Cedar State Trail
Saunders State Trail
Stower Seven Lakes State Trail
Sugar River State Trail
Tomorrow River State Trail
Tuscobia State Trail
White River State Trail
Wild Goose State Trail
Wild Rivers State Trail
Wiouwash State Trail
Wolf River State Trail
TRAIL NOT LISTED / *Miscellaneous Trails Revenue*
3701142513
3701142241
3701142525
3701142546
3701142313
3701142364
3701142437
3701142382
3701142356
3701142240
3701142242
3701142512
3701142243
3701142244
3701142383
3701142433
3701142420
3701142363
3701142503
3701142514
3701142245
3701142522
3701142246
3701142247
3701142248
3701142249
3701142385
3701142571
3701142355
3701142386
3701142381
3701142545
3701142250
3701142314
3701142444
3701142502
3701142387
3701142251
3701142252
3701141102
Adams County
Ashland County
Barron County
Bayfield County
Brown County
Buffalo County
Burnett County
Calumet County
Chippewa County
Clark County
Columbia County
Crawford County
Dane County
Dodge County
Door County
Douglas County
Dunn County
Eau Claire County
Florence County
Fond Du Lac County
Forest County
Grant County
Green County
Green Lake County
Iowa County
Iron County
Jackson County
Jefferson County
Juneau County
Kenosha County
Kewaunee County
La Crosse County
Lafayette County
Langlade County
Lincoln County
Manitowoc County
Marathon County
Marinette County
Marquette County
Menominee County
Milwaukee County
Monroe County
Oconto County
Oneida County
Outagamie County
Ozaukee County
Pepin County
Pierce County
Polk County
Portage County
Price County
Racine County
Richland County
Rock County
Rusk County
Sauk County
Sawyer County
Shawano County
Sheboygan County
St Croix County
Statewide
Taylor County
Trempealeau County
Vernon County
Vilas County
Walworth County
Washburn County
Washington County
Waukesha County
Waupaca County
Waushara County
Winnebago County
Wood County
CTY01
CTY02
CTY03
CTY04
CTY05
CTY06
CTY07
CTY08
CTY09
CTY10
CTY11
CTY12
CTY13
CTY14
CTY15
CTY16
CTY17
CTY18
CTY19
CTY20
CTY21
CTY22
CTY23
CTY24
CTY25
CTY26
CTY27
CTY28
CTY29
CTY30
CTY31
CTY32
CTY33
CTY34
CTY35
CTY36
CTY37
CTY38
CTY39
CTY72
CTY40
CTY41
CTY42
CTY43
CTY44
CTY45
CTY46
CTY47
CTY48
CTY49
CTY50
CTY51
CTY52
CTY53
CTY54
CTY55
CTY56
CTY57
CTY58
CTY59
CTY00
CTY60
CTY61
CTY62
CTY63
CTY64
CTY65
CTY66
CTY67
CTY68
CTY69
CTY70
CTY71
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